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Ersatzteilliste

1
Verkleidung GC5300i WM 17,24 100S,120,210SR V2
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Bemerkungen

1 Abdeckung Bosch 8 737 711 182 ■ ■ ■ ■
2 Blende oben Bosch 8 737 711 184 ■ ■ ■ ■
3 Blende oben Bosch 8 737 711 185 ■ ■ ■ ■
4 Bezel Blechfront Schutzring 8 737 709 138 ■ ■ ■ ■
5 Rohr ADG HU2 8 737 711 819 ■ ■ ■ ■
6 Verschlusssatz 8 712 000 131 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
7 Abdeckung oben 8 737 711 179 ■ ■ ■ ■
8 Ausdehnungsgefäß 12L 8 737 711 180 ■ ■ ■ ■
9 Halterung Ausdehnungsgefäß 8 737 709 143 ■ ■ ■ ■

10 Schraube BZ 4,8x13 (10x) 2 910 612 432 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
11 Stopfen 8 716 763 266 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
12 Blechmutter 4,8mm (10x) 8 710 609 015 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
13 Abgasstutzen 8 737 711 178 ■ ■ ■ ■
14 Dichtung Ø80mm 8 737 902 970 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
15 Abgasrohr unten 8 718 650 987 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
16 Dichtung Ø70mm 8 737 902 750 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
17 Adapter DN80/125 8 716 763 274 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
18 Abdeckung Luftkasten 8 737 711 177 ■ ■ ■ ■
19 Flachkopfschraube M5X12 Pozi 8 713 401 088 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
20 Klipp Steuergerätaufnahme oben (2x) 8 737 709 145 ■ ■ ■ ■
21 Klipp Steuergerätaufnahme unten li u re 8 737 709 146 ■ ■ ■ ■
22 Tülle Kabeldurchführung 8 737 710 236 ■ ■ ■ ■
23 Halter Steuergerät 8 737 709 147 ■ ■ ■ ■
24 Schraube M5X12 (10x) 2 912 301 154 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
25 Abdeckung Installateur Zugang 8 737 709 196 ■ ■ ■ ■
26 Abdeckung Ip PluX 8 737 709 148 ■ ■ ■ ■
27 Klipp Verriegelung PluX 8 737 709 149 ■ ■ ■ ■
28 Zugentlastung 8 712 201 007 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
29 Kabeldurchführung 2-polig 8 737 704 495 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
30 Dichtung Gasarmatur 41x3 (10x) 8 718 668 449 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
31 Dichtung Rücklauf Schaum 8 737 709 150 ■ ■ ■ ■
32 Kappe 8 737 902 864 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
33 O-Ring 13,87x3,53 (10x) 8 716 771 155 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
34 Dichtung 18.6x13.5x1.5 (10x) 8 710 103 045 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
35 Kombiblechschraube (3x) 8 713 403 039 0 ■ ■ ■ ■

GC5300i WM 17,24 100S,120,210SR V2 Verkleidung
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Ersatzteilliste

2
Wärmeübertrager GC5300i WM 17,24 100S,120,210SR V2
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Bemerkungen

1 Wärmeblock C6-13 8 737 711 801 ■ ■ ■ ■
2 Elektrodensatz 8 737 903 536 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
3 Brennerdichtung 8 718 650 789 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
4 Brenner 30kW 8 718 650 984 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
5 Verdrängungskörper 8 715 405 197 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
6 Körper unten 8 737 602 342 ■ ■ ■ ■
7 Dichtung 8 718 651 071 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
8 Kondensatsammler 8 737 711 802 ■ ■ ■ ■
9 Verschluss Kondensatsammler 8 718 651 585 0 ■ ■ ■ ■

10 Mutter 8 713 301 196 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
11 Temperaturbegrenzer kpl 8 710 506 267 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
12 Abdeckung Deckel unten 8 737 709 166 ■ ■ ■ ■
13 Temperaturbegrenzer 8 737 903 399 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
14 O-Ring 17x4 (10x) 8 716 771 154 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
15 Schraube M5x8 Taptite pozi PL (10x) 8 737 602 552 ■ ■ ■ ■
16 Schraube M6x18 (10x) 8 737 602 143 ■ ■ ■ ■
17 Halter 8 737 711 804 ■ ■ ■ ■
18 Rohr VL 8 737 713 600 ■ ■ ■ ■
19 Klammer (10x) 8 711 200 024 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
20 Entlüftungsventil 8 717 405 285 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
21 Rohr RL 8 737 711 803 ■ ■ ■ ■
22 Bajonett 8 737 711 820 ■ ■ ■ ■
23 Dichtung Siphon 8 737 602 313 ■ ■ ■ ■
24 Siphon 8 737 709 163 ■ ■ ■ ■
25 Schlauch 8 718 220 106 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
26 Zündtrafo 7 736 700 599 ■ ■ ■ ■
27 Zündkabel 8 737 902 999 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
28 Seal Kondensatwanne 8 716 117 038 ■ ■ ■ ■
29 Temperaturfühler 18mm 8 718 688 801 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
30 Temperaturfühler NTC 8 737 602 343 ■ ■ ■ ■
31 Schraube M5x14 (10x) 8 716 012 033 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
32 Mutter M8 mit Flansch 8 718 682 332 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
33 Verschluss Kondensatsammler 8 737 902 502 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
34 Stopfen 8 737 902 638 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
35 Kabel NTC 8 737 711 851 ■ ■ ■ ■
37 Dichtung 18,5x24,3 (10x) 8 716 771 259 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
38 T-Stück Entlüfteranschluss 8 737 713 305 ■ ■ ■ ■
 Reinigungsset C6 7 738 113 218 ■ ■ ■ ■
 Service-Kit C6-13 8 737 711 853 ■ ■ ■ ■

GC5300i WM 17,24 100S,120,210SR V2 Wärmeübertrager
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Gasarmatur GC5300i WM 17,24 100S,120,210SR V2
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Pos Bezeichnung Bestell-Nr.
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Bemerkungen

1 Gebläse 8 718 651 784 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
2 Gasventil 8 716 121 253 ■ ■ ■ ■
3 Venturi 30kW G25/GZ35A 8 718 650 947 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
4 Klappendichtung 8 716 117 051 ■ ■ ■ ■
5 Ventilklappe 8 716 117 050 ■ ■ ■ ■
6 Gebläse Kanal 8 718 649 646 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
7 Dichtung Gebläse 8 718 660 208 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
8 Dichtung 7 746 001 88A 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
9 Schraube M5x15 (3x) 8 718 651 785 0 ■ ■ ■ ■

10 Schraube 4x15 (10x) 8 737 700 103 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
11 Kappe 8 737 902 864 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
12 Saug-Rohr 8 718 650 806 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
13 O-Ring NBR 29x2 (10x) 8 718 662 626 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
14 Schlauch GAS 8 737 711 815 ■ ■ ■ ■
15 Gasdüse 30kW G20 / G25 8 737 603 467 ■ ■ ■ ■
16 Mutter 8 716 106 683 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
17 Dichtung Gasarmatur 41x3 (10x) 8 718 668 449 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
18 Rohr Gas HU2 horizontal 8 737 711 818 ■ ■ ■ ■
19 Brennerhaube 8 737 711 817 ■ ■ ■ ■
20 Schraube M4x8 2 914 411 412 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
21 Steckeranschlusssockel 6.3 8 718 652 196 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
22 Stopfen 8 716 121 401 ■ ■ ■ ■
23 O-Ring 12x3 (10x) 8 710 205 089 0 ■ ■ ■ ■

GC5300i WM 17,24 100S,120,210SR V2 Gasarmatur
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Bemerkungen

1 Sammler 8 718 684 471 0 ■ ■ ■
2 Dichtung 28,4x8 (10x) 8 716 771 003 0 ■ ■ ■
3 Dichtung 19,4x8 (10x) 8 716 771 325 0 ■ ■ ■
4 Schraube M5x35 (10x) 8 718 684 954 0 ■ ■ ■
5 Stopfen (5x) 8 718 222 478 0 ■ ■ ■
6 O-Ring 12,5x3 WRAS / KTW (1x) 8 716 106 748 0 ■ ■ ■
7 Haltefeder 13mm (1x) 8 716 106 549 0 ■ ■ ■
8 Wärmetauscher 8 737 711 828 ■ ■ ■
9 Rohr CH Flow 8 737 711 824 ■ ■ ■

10 O-Ring 17x4 (10x) 8 716 771 154 0 ■ ■ ■
11 Haltefeder 18 mm (10x) 8 718 684 699 0 ■ ■ ■
12 Zwischenstück WW NTC 8 737 711 843 ■ ■ ■
13 O-Ring 13,87x3,53 (10x) 8 716 771 155 0 ■ ■ ■
15 Temperaturfühler 8 714 500 081 0 ■ ■ ■
16 O-Ring 7.75 X 2.1 L (x1) 8 716 107 440 0 ■ ■ ■
18 Haltefeder (10x) 8 711 200 015 0 ■ ■ ■
23 Rücklaufbogen 8 737 602 352 ■ ■ ■
24 Füllhahn 8 716 771 432 0 ■ ■ ■
25 O-Ring 18.7x2.7 (10x) 8 718 640 414 0 ■ ■ ■
26 Haltefeder (10x) 8 711 200 016 0 ■ ■ ■
27 Zusammenbau Rücklauf Rohr 8 737 711 825 ■ ■ ■
28 Rücklaufeinheit 8 737 602 350 ■ ■ ■
29 Haltefeder (10x) 8 737 602 355 ■ ■ ■
30 O-Ring 23.47x2.62 (10x) 8 737 602 349 ■ ■ ■
31 Klammer (10x) 8 718 681 920 0 ■ ■ ■
32 O-Ring 23x4 (10x) 8 716 771 353 0 ■ ■ ■
34 Haltefeder 10mm (10x) 8 716 771 167 0 ■ ■ ■
36 Anschlussstück 8 737 602 348 ■ ■ ■
38 Clip (10x) 8 737 602 356 ■ ■ ■
39 Klammer (10x) 8 716 113 918 0 ■ ■ ■
40 O-Ring 20.22 x 3.53 (10x) 8 718 685 490 0 ■ ■ ■
41 Pumpe ErP 8 737 602 344 ■ ■ ■
42 Rohr 8 737 602 345 ■ ■ ■
43 O-Ring 34x3 (10x) 8 737 602 346 ■ ■ ■
44 Schraube M5x30 mit Scheibe 8 716 106 452 0 ■ ■ ■
45 Anschlussstück 8 718 648 973 0 ■ ■ ■
49 Druckwächter 8 718 651 042 0 ■ ■ ■
50 Sicherheitsventil 8 718 643 989 0 ■ ■ ■
53 Anschlussstück Sicherheitsventil 8 737 602 347 ■ ■ ■
54 Rohr PEX KW 8 737 711 844 ■ ■ ■
59 Dichtung 18,5x24,3 (10x) 8 716 771 259 0 ■ ■ ■
60 Bogen 8 718 642 979 0 ■ ■ ■
61 Schlauch 8 718 220 106 0 ■ ■ ■
62 Wellrohr 8 737 711 845 ■ ■ ■
63 Dichtung 18.6x13.5x1.5 (10x) 8 710 103 045 0 ■ ■ ■
64 Manometer 8 737 712 661 ■ ■ ■
65 O-Ring 2,62x6,02 ID EPDM (10x) 8 716 140 810 0 ■ ■ ■

GC5300i WM 17,24 100S,120,210SR V2 Hydraulikblock
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Pos Bezeichnung Bestell-Nr.
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Bemerkungen

1 Sammler 8 718 680 824 0 ■
2 Haltefeder 18 mm (10x) 8 718 684 699 0 ■
3 Stopfen (5x) 8 718 222 478 0 ■
4 O-Ring 12,5x3 WRAS / KTW (1x) 8 716 106 748 0 ■
5 Haltefeder 13mm (1x) 8 716 106 549 0 ■
6 Rohr CH Flow 8 737 711 824 ■
7 O-Ring 17x4 (10x) 8 716 771 154 0 ■
8 Stopfen 8 716 106 564 0 ■

13 Rücklaufbogen 8 737 602 352 ■
14 Füllhahn 8 716 771 432 0 ■
15 O-Ring 18.7x2.7 (10x) 8 718 640 414 0 ■
16 Haltefeder (10x) 8 711 200 016 0 ■
17 Zusammenbau Rücklauf Rohr 8 737 711 825 ■
18 Rücklaufeinheit 8 737 602 350 ■
19 Haltefeder (10x) 8 737 602 355 ■
20 O-Ring 23.47x2.62 (10x) 8 737 602 349 ■
21 Klammer (10x) 8 718 681 920 0 ■
22 O-Ring 23x4 (10x) 8 716 771 353 0 ■
24 Haltefeder 10mm (10x) 8 716 771 167 0 ■
26 Anschlussstück 8 737 602 348 ■
28 Clip (10x) 8 737 602 356 ■
29 Klammer (10x) 8 716 113 918 0 ■
30 O-Ring 20.22 x 3.53 (10x) 8 718 685 490 0 ■
31 Pumpe ErP 8 737 602 344 ■
32 Rohr 8 737 602 345 ■
33 O-Ring 34x3 (10x) 8 737 602 346 ■
34 Schraube M5x30 mit Scheibe 8 716 106 452 0 ■
35 Anschlussstück 8 718 648 973 0 ■
37 O-Ring 13,87x3,53 (10x) 8 716 771 155 0 ■
39 Druckwächter 8 718 651 042 0 ■
40 Sicherheitsventil 8 718 643 989 0 ■
43 Anschlussstück Sicherheitsventil 8 737 602 347 ■
44 Dichtung 18,5x24,3 (10x) 8 716 771 259 0 ■
45 Dichtung 23.9x17.2x1.5 (10x) 8 710 103 043 0 ■
50 Bogen 8 718 642 979 0 ■
51 Schlauch 8 718 220 106 0 ■
52 Rohr VL RW 8 737 711 826 ■
53 Rohr RL RW 8 737 711 827 ■
54 Manometer 8 737 712 661 ■
55 O-Ring 2,62x6,02 ID EPDM (10x) 8 716 140 810 0 ■

GC5300i WM 17,24 100S,120,210SR V2 Hydraulikblock
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Ersatzteilliste
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Steuergerät GC5300i WM 17,24 100S,120,210SR V2
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Bemerkungen

1 Steuergerät ACU MHP-23 8 737 712 992 ■ ■ ■ ■
2 Kabel Plux 8 737 711 852 ■ ■ ■ ■
3 Kabelbaum 24V 8 737 711 848 ■ ■ ■ ■
4 Kabelbaum 230V Kombi/System 8 737 709 177 ■ ■ ■ ■
5 Klemmleiste 8 737 711 080 ■ ■ ■ ■
6 Netzkabel 8 737 711 849 ■ ■ ■ ■
7 Schalter 8 737 711 850 ■ ■ ■ ■

10 Blende 8 737 905 053 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
 Conversion Kit 17kW SLS for H/L-->LPG 7 738 113 463 ■
 Conversion Kit 24kW Coil for H/L-->LPG 7 738 113 465 ■
 Conversion Kit 24kW SLS for H/L-->LPG 7 738 113 467 ■ ■
 Conversion.Kit 17kW SLS for LPG-->H/L 7 738 113 573 ■
 Conversion Kit 24kW Coil for LPG-->H/L 7 738 113 574 ■
 Conversion Kit 24kW SLS for LPG-->H/L 7 738 113 575 ■ ■

GC5300i WM 17,24 100S,120,210SR V2 Steuergerät
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Bemerkungen

1 Behälter 100 8 737 711 189 ■ ■
2 Abdeckung 100 links 8 737 711 191 ■ ■
3 Abdeckung 100 8 737 711 193 ■ ■
4 Schraube BZ 4,8x13 (10x) 2 910 612 432 0 ■ ■
5 Schraube DIN 7981-ST6,3x13 (10x) 2 910 619 454 0 ■ ■
6 Nr.845 KFE-Hahn Zubehör 7 719 002 007 ■ ■
7 Anode isoliert 1" 325 lg everp 8 719 928 226 0 ■ ■
8 Temperaturfühler 8 714 500 123 0 ■ ■
9 Pumpe 3NK/23-6A-D-V San/SLS 8 718 662 686 0 ■ ■

10 Einlaufrohr 100 8 737 711 200 ■ ■
11 Tauchrohr Pumpe 100S 8 718 225 026 0 ■ ■
12 Zwischenstück G1 8 718 667 225 0 ■ ■
13 Gummidichtung 16x24x2 (2x) everp 8 718 225 046 0 ■ ■
14 Drossel montiert 30kW 8 737 711 821 ■ ■
15 Anschlussrohr 8 718 220 135 0 ■ ■
16 Anschlussrohr 8 713 305 757 0 ■ ■
17 Dichtung 23.9x17.2x1.5 (10x) 8 710 103 043 0 ■ ■
18 Dichtung 18.6x13.5x1.5 (10x) 8 710 103 045 0 ■ ■
19 Dichtscheibe 1" (10x) 8 710 103 046 0 ■ ■
20 Kabel NTC Speicher 8 737 711 203 ■ ■
22 Abdeckung 100 rechts 8 737 711 856 ■ ■
23 Kabel Pumpe 8 737 711 204 ■ ■
24 Überdruckventil 8 707 401 022 0 ■ ■
25 Dichtscheibe (10x) 8 700 103 006 0 ■ ■
26 Entlüftungsventil 8 717 405 285 0 ■ ■
27 Rückflussverhinderer 8 718 505 023 0 ■ ■
28 Hülse WW Austritt 8 737 711 205 ■ ■
29 Isolierung 8 710 402 031 0 ■ ■
30 Magnet 8 737 711 206 ■ ■

GC5300i WM 17,24 100S,120,210SR V2 Speicher
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1 Behälter 120 8 737 711 188 ■
2 Abdeckung 120 links 8 737 711 194 ■
3 Abdeckung 120 8 737 711 196 ■
4 Schraube BZ 4,8x13 (10x) 2 910 612 432 0 ■
5 Schraube DIN 7981-ST6,3x13 (10x) 2 910 619 454 0 ■
6 Nr.845 KFE-Hahn Zubehör 7 719 002 007 ■
7 Anode 1 1/4" - 260 mm 8 718 220 011 0 ■
8 Temperaturfühler 8 714 500 123 0 ■

10 Einlaufrohr 120 8 737 711 201 ■
15 Anschlussrohr 8 718 220 132 0 ■
16 Anschlussrohr 8 713 305 757 0 ■
17 Dichtung 23.9x17.2x1.5 (10x) 8 710 103 043 0 ■
18 Dichtung 18.6x13.5x1.5 (10x) 8 710 103 045 0 ■
20 Kabel NTC Speicher 8 737 711 203 ■
22 Abdeckung 120 rechts 8 737 711 857 ■
28 Hülse WW Austritt 8 737 711 205 ■
29 Isolierung 8 710 402 031 0 ■
30 Magnet 8 737 711 206 ■

GC5300i WM 17,24 100S,120,210SR V2 Speicher
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Bemerkungen

1 Behälter 210 8 737 711 190 ■
2 Abdeckung 210 links 8 737 711 197 ■
3 Abdeckung 210 8 737 711 199 ■
4 Schraube BZ 4,8x13 (10x) 2 910 612 432 0 ■
5 Schraube DIN 7981-ST6,3x13 (10x) 2 910 619 454 0 ■
6 Nr.845 KFE-Hahn Zubehör 7 719 002 007 ■
7 Anode isoliert 1" 325 lg everp 8 719 928 226 0 ■
8 Temperaturfühler 8 714 500 123 0 ■
9 Pumpe 3NK/23-6A-D-V San/SLS 8 718 662 686 0 ■

10 Einlaufrohr 210 8 737 711 823 ■
11 Einlauf- und Auslaufrohr 8 718 224 465 0 ■
13 Gummidichtung 16x24x2 (2x) everp 8 718 225 046 0 ■
15 Anschlussrohr 8 718 220 135 0 ■
16 Anschlussrohr 8 713 305 757 0 ■
17 Dichtung 23.9x17.2x1.5 (10x) 8 710 103 043 0 ■
18 Dichtung 18.6x13.5x1.5 (10x) 8 710 103 045 0 ■
20 Kabel NTC Speicher 8 737 711 203 ■
22 Abdeckung 210 rechts 8 737 711 858 ■
23 Kabel Pumpe 8 737 711 204 ■
24 Überdruckventil 8 707 401 022 0 ■
25 Dichtscheibe (10x) 8 700 103 006 0 ■
26 Entlüftungsventil 8 717 405 285 0 ■
27 Rückflussverhinderer 8 718 505 023 0 ■
28 Hülse WW Austritt 8 737 711 205 ■
29 Isolierung 8 710 402 031 0 ■
30 Magnet 8 737 711 206 ■
32 Gleitschiene inclu.Schraube 8 718 668 538 0 ■
33 Halterung 8 711 304 876 0 ■
34 Temperaturfühler NTC RD 6,0 12K 6000mm 7 735 502 304 ■

GC5300i WM 17,24 100S,120,210SR V2 Speicher
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Bemerkungen

1 Solarstation 8 737 711 859 ■
2 Pumpenmotor 8 737 711 863 ■
3 Sicherheitsventil Manometer 8 737 707 017 0 ■
4 Einlass-/Auslaufventil 8 737 707 018 0 ■
5 RL Druckflussmessgerät 8 718 667 312 0 ■
6 Absperrhahn VL Rückschlagklappe 8 718 668 747 0 ■
7 Klemmring Überwurfmutter 3/4" 8 737 707 019 0 ■
9 Rohr RL unten 8 737 711 831 ■

10 Rohr VL 8 737 711 832 ■
11 O-Ring 17x4 (10x) 8 716 771 154 0 ■
12 Klammer (10x) 8 711 200 024 0 ■
13 Dichtung 23.9x17.2x1.5 (10x) 8 710 103 043 0 ■
14 Schlauch 8 718 220 106 0 ■
15 Regler MS100 everp 8 737 705 405 ■
16 Kabelbaum Solarmodul kpl 8 737 711 833 ■
17 Doppelnippel 3/4" (1x) 8 713 305 666 0 ■
18 Kollektorfühler 35x6 2500mm 20k 8 747 208 172 0 ■
19 Temperaturfühler NTC RD 6,0 12K 6000mm 7 735 502 304 ■
20 Halterung 8 711 304 876 0 ■
21 Adapter (Solarstation) 8 718 669 151 0 ■
22 Halterung Solar ADG 8 737 711 834 ■
23 Ausdehnungsgefäß Solar 8 718 668 948 0 ■
24 Rohrhalter 8 737 711 835 ■
25 Rohr Solar Ausdehnungsgefäß 8 737 711 836 ■
26 Halterung 8 737 711 837 ■
27 Adapter 8 737 711 838 ■
28 Thermostat Zusammenbau 8 718 670 409 0 ■
29 Rohr R oben 8 737 711 829 ■
30 Rohr L oben 8 737 711 830 ■

GC5300i WM 17,24 100S,120,210SR V2 Solargruppe
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Gerätetypen

Gerät Bestell-Nr. Land Bemerkungen

GC5300i WM 17/100S 23 7 738 101 039 Deutschland,Luxemburg,Österreich

GC5300i WM 24/100 S 23 7 738 101 040 Deutschland,Luxemburg,Österreich

GC5300i WM 24/120 23 7 738 101 038 Deutschland,Luxemburg,Österreich

GC5300i WM 24/210 SO 23 7 738 101 041 Deutschland,Luxemburg,Österreich
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